
 
 
 
 

Registered Supervisors and 
Supervision Portfolio Committee 

 
Registered supervisors Based Contact email Individual Group 

 Antje Berlin 
 

CT 
 

info@berlincoaching.co.za 
 

 
 

 

 Chantal Dawtrey 
 

JHB 
 

chantal@wahl.co.za 
 

 
 

 

 Denise Hunt 
 

CT 
 

denise@denisehuntglobal.com 
 

 
 

 Graham Kiggan 
 

KZN 
 

kiggan@choicepoint.co.za 
 

 
 

 

 Hudson Maila 
 

JHB 
 

hudson.lbexecoach1@gmail.com 
 

 
 

 

 Jean Hazlitt 
 

CT 
 

jean@hazlitt.co.za 
 

 
 

 

 Jeremy Clampett 
 

CT 
 

jeremy@clampett.net 
 

 
 

 

 Jo Searle 
 

JHB 
 

jo@sacoachingcentre.co.za 
 

 
 

 

 
Gorette Doria 

 
CT 

 
gorette@thepdi.co.za 

 
 

 
 

 Phil Ridgwell 
 

JHB 
 

ridgwellphilip@gmail.com 
 

 
 

 

 Veronica Wantenaar 
 

UK 
 

veronica@chameleonskills.com 
 

 
 

 Mohau Mphomela 
 

JHB 
 

   mmphomela@gmail.com 
 

 
 

 

 
Portfolio committee members 

Jo Searle 
Chair 

Kirti Carr 
Vice-Chairman 

Dominique Nass 
Secretary 

Gorette Doria 
Member 

Phil Ridgwell 
Member 

 

Mohau Mphomela 
Member 
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